

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7787/2008

CHANDRABHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISHGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail

Date: 22/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. B.R. Parida, Adv.

Mr. D.B. Vohra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent the State of Chhatisgarh is not represented. The Standing
Counsel has not filed vakalatnama or memo of appearance and there is also no
representation. Hence list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

aa